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 Registration as of 10/17/2023 

Company Name Title Prime or 
subcontractor Primary location Email Address 

61 North Environmental Melanie Wahl Owner/Project 
Manager Subcontractor  Anchorage, AK melanie@61northalaska.com 

61 North Environmental Andrew Lenz Project Manager Subcontractor  Anchorage, AK drew@61northalaska.com 

AK Fresh Seafood LLC Ronald Naff  Other Anchorage, AK Bubblymermaid1@gmail.com 

American Marine 
Corporation Jose Owens Operations Manager  Subcontractor  Anchorage, AK joseowens@amarinecorp.com 

Anchorage Sand & Gravel Dave Johnson Sales Manager Other Anchorage, AK dave.johnson@anchsand.com 

ASRC Energy - Houston 
Contracting Company Larry Hannaman Project Manager Subcontractor  Anchorage, AK lhannaman@asrcenergy.com 

ASRC Energy - Houston 
Contracting Company Chris Warner 

Vice President / 
Chief Operating 
Officer 

Subcontractor  Anchorage, AK chrwarner@asrcenergy.com 

Ballard Marine Construction  Vince Piscitello VP of BD, WR Subcontractor  Washington  vince.piscitello@ballardmc.com 

Berminghammer Foundation 
Solutions Matthew Belanger 

Sales Representative 
– Western North 
America 

Other  Hamilton, ON Lynn.macqueen@sb-canada.com 
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Colaska Mickey Herbert Operations Manager Prime contractor Anchorage, AK mhebert@colaska.com 

Colaska Zach Volmer Engineer Prime contractor Anchorage, AK zvolmer@colaska.com 

Colaska Max Vockner Production Manager Prime contractor Anchorage, AK mvockner@colaska.com 

Condon-Johnson Soheil Kamalzare Project Manager Subcontractor  Seattle, WA skamalzare@condon-johnson.com 

The Dutra Group Will Wallgren 
VP Business 
Development & 
Gov't Relations 

Prime contractor San Rafael, CA wwallgren@dutragroup.com 

Ewing-Foley Marie Hannaman 
Territory Sales 
Manager 
 

Other  Anchorage, AK mhannaman@ewingfoley.com 

Fairweather Science, LLC Laura Young Business/Project 
Manager Subcontractor Anchorage, AK Laura.young@fairweather.com 

Fairweather Science, LLC Olivia Kavanaugh Staff Scientist Subcontractor  Anchorage, AK olivia.kavanaugh@fairweather.com 

Farrell Design-Build Inc. 
(Menard USA) Brian McGlynn Regional Sales 

Engineer Subcontractor Seattle, WA bmcglynn@menardusa.com 
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ForSHORE Stephane Bourillot ForSHORE Director Prime contractor France staphane.bourillot@soletanche-
bachy.com 

Fraser River Pile & Dredge 
Inc. 

Mike Scott VP, Major Projects Prime contractor New 
Westminster, BC 

mscott@frpd.com 

Fraser River Pile & Dredge 
Inc. 

Mike Bevan-
Pritchard Sr. Project Manager Prime contractor New 

Westminster, BC mpritchard@frpd.com 

GeoEngineers, Inc. Steve Spencer Principal Other  Redmond, WA sspencer@geoengineers.com 

Granite Construction Brian Marsh Sr. Project Manager Prime contractor Anchorage, AK brian.marsh@gcinc.com 

Granite Construction Kelly French Project Manager Prime contractor Anchorage, AK kelly.french@gcinc.com 

Haskell Corporation Terrance M. 
Corrigan Vice President Subcontractor  Bellingham, WA tcorrigan@haskellcorp.com 

Kiewit Tanner Vetsch Operations Manager Prime contractor 
 Anchorage, AK tanner.vetsch@kiewit.com 

Manson Construction Co. Jeff Arviso SVP & Chief 
Engineer Prime contractor Seattle, WA jarviso@mansonconstruction.com 
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Marathon Petroleum Casey Sullivan 
Government and 
Public Affairs 
Manager 

Other Anchorage, AK csullivan1@marathonpetroleum.com 

Matson Dylan Faber 
Community and 
Government Affairs 
Manager 

Other  Anchorage, AK Dfaber@matson.com 

Moffatt & Nichol  Grant Warnkey  Other Anchorage, AK gwarnkey@moffattnichol.com 

Orion Scott Cromack Executive Vice 
President Prime contractor Anchorage, AK 

and Tacoma, WA scromack@orionmarinegroup.com 

Orion  Brian Masten Sr Vice President  Prime contractor Anchorage, AK 
and Tacoma, WA bmasten@orionmarinegroup.com 

Orion Matt Barnes Business 
Development Prime contractor Tacoma, WA mbarnes@orn.net 

Orion  Dave Banke  Sr Project Manager  Prime contractor Tacoma, WA  dbanke@orionmarinegroup.com 

Pacific Pile & Marine, LP Kustaa Mansfield CMO Prime contractor 
 

Seattle, WA 
 kustaa@pacificpile.com 

Pacific Pile & Marine, LP Chris Lundfelt Alaska Area 
Manager Prime contractor Anchorage, AK chrisl@pacificpile.com 
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Pacific Pile & Marine, LP Jim Davidson Vice President of 
Operations Prime contractor Seattle, WA jimd@pacificpile.com 

Pacific Pile & Marine, LP Steve Grayson Chief Estimator Prime contractor Seattle, WA steveg@pacificpile.com 

Pacific Pile & Marine, LP JC Clark  Chief Operations 
Officer Prime contractor Seattle, WA jc@pacificpile.com 

Pacific Pile & Marine, LP Colin Oldham Senior Estimator Prime contractor Seattle, WA colino@pacificpile.com 

Pacific Pile & Marine, LP Norm Mitchell Project Executive Prime contractor Seattle, WA normm@pacificpile.com 

QAP - Colas Company Jeff Roskelley Construction 
Manager Prime contractor Anchorage, AK jroskelley@colaska.com 

QAP - Colas Company  Peyton Briggs Estimator Prime contractor Anchorage, AK pbriggs@colaska.com 

Soletanche Bachy Intl Ludovic Gros 
North America 
Preconstruction 
Manager 

Prime contractor  Colorado ludovic.gros@soletanche-bachy.com 

Soletanche Bachy Intl Romain Brieu 
Americas - Europe 
Preconstruction 
Manager 

Prime contractor France  romain.brieu@soletanche-bachy.com 
 

mailto:normm@pacificpile.com
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Soletanche Bachy Intl Keith Rowley  Project Estimator Prime contractor USA  keith.rowley@soletanche-bachy.com 

Soletanche Bachy Intl Estelle Glaudios Preconstruction 
Intern 

Prime contractor Centennial, CO estelle.glaudios@soletanche-bachy.com 

Thompson Metal Fab, Inc. John Rudi President Subcontractor Vancouver, WA jrudi@tmfab.com 

Traylor Bros., Inc. Allison Edwards 
Business 
Development 
Coordinator  

Prime contractor  Alexandria, VA aedwards@traylor.com 

Turnagain Marine Mickey Richardson Business 
Development Prime contractor Anchorage, AK  mrichardson@turnagain.us 

Tutor Perini Corporation Tim Sarre Senior Vice 
President Prime contractor Los Angeles, CA tim.sarre@tutorperini.com 

 


